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The events surrounding COVID -19 are presenting new and unprecedented challenges for all of us. Our priority is to 

ensure that we continue to provide you and our valued clients with the excellent service you expect from us while 

protecting the health and wellbeing of our staff. 

 

While most of our staff are working remotely, we would like to assure you that we are open for business and we are 

conf ident that we will be able to maintain seamless operations. Please continue to use your usual Sompo International 

Claims contacts and notification systems 24/7 at  +1 877 676 7575  or insuranceclaims@sompo-intl.com, however, if you 

have any concerns, below is a list of US heads of the various Claim areas and their contact details. You can also find our 

details on our website at www.sompo-intl.com/service/insurance-claims/. 

 

I hope you, your families and your colleagues stay healthy and safe. 

 

Regards,   

 

Lynn Neville  

EVP, Head of Global Claims 

Sompo International Insurance 

E lneville@sompo-intl.com  

 

U.S. Claim Business Unit Leaders Contacts: 

Aviation – Keith Wright  

E kwright@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 404 550 4990 

Primary Casualty – John Lucas 

E jlucas@sompo-intl.com 

M + 1 914 484 0682 

Excess Casualty – William Wingertzahn 

E wwingertzahn@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 914 400 7629 

Commercial Management Liability 

Employment Practices Liability & Financial Institutions – Jeremy Salzman 

E jsalzman@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 2014527286 

Property and Inland Marine – Larry Hinkle 

E lhinkle@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 470 506 4278 
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Ocean Marine – John Competiello 

E jcompetiello@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 917 848 2302 

Sompo Pro and Healthcare – Caryn Silverman  

E csilverman@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 914 514 0108 

Surety – Jeremy Sentman 

E jsentman@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 630 514 9471 

Sompo GRS General Liability – Rose Charles  

E rcharles@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 646 629 4173 

Sompo GRS Property – Christopher Adolf  

E cadolph@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 469 992 5798 

Sompo GRS Workers Compo – Scot Corrigan 

E scorrigan@sompo-intl.com 

M +1 213 219 5441 
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